sri
ton
g.c
o.t
h
  s
rit
on

 Inlet Pressure:  0.7 - 3.0 bar (10 to 44 psi) absolute
 Temperature:  Oil: -25ºC to 80ºC / -12ºF to 175ºF
  Ambient: -22ºC to 55ºC / -8ºF to 130ºF
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS AND DIMENSIONS
L
L1
Deep
Deep
Outlet
Inlet
A - View
A
Deep
Model Displacement L L1 Inlet Outlet
(cc/rev) Rated Peak Rated Max Min (mm) (mm)
3HPF34F39P16L 34 3000 138.5 68.0
3HPF39F39P16L 39 3000 142.5 70.0
3HPF43F39P16L 43 200 250 2800 145.5 71.5 SAE SAE
3HPF51F39P16L 51 1500 2400 400 151.5 74.5 Flange Flange
3HPF60F39P16L 60 180 230 2800 157.8 79.1 1-1/4” 1”
3HPF70F39P16L 70 180 200 2500 164.8 82.5
3HPF78F39P16L 78 160 200 2300 171.0 85.0
3HPF89F39P16L 89 140 180 2000 176.0 88.0
Pressure (bar) Speed (rpm)
sri
ton
g.c